
17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

 
CHICKEN 

Chicken Parmesan                             

Lemon Chicken                     

Chicken Marsala 

Chicken Piccata  

Chicken Primavera 

Oven Roasted Chicken                        

BBQ Chicken 

Chicken Alfredo 

18.99 

18.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

SOUP SALAD OTHER 

Assorted Tacos 

Vegetarian Fajitas                     

Tri-Tip Fajitas             

Chicken Fajitas         

Chicken Caesar Salad w/Soup                        

              

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

 

MEAT 

Rib Eye Medallions                           

BBQ Smoke Brisket 

Prime Rib of Beef Minimum 15 People 

Old Fashion Pot Roast         

Chicken Fried Steak                        

Baby Back Pork Ribs                           

Center Cut Pork Chops                              

Honey Smoked Ham 

Roasted Turkey Breast 

Roasted Pork Lion 

24.99 

19.99 

36.99 

19.99 

18.99 

19.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

17.99 

MULTIPLE ENTREES ADD $5.00 PER ENTREE                

Garlic Mashed Potatoes 

Tri-Color Pasta Salad               

Rice Pilaf             

Fruit Salad         

Oven Baked Beans                        

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy                          

Scalloped Potatoes 

Country Sausage Gravy                            

Pesto Penne Salad                

PASTA 

Meat Lasagna                             

Vegetarian Lasagna                     

Penne Pasta w/Marinara              

Tri-Color Tortellini Alfredo         

Pasta Primavera                         

Beef Stroganoff                           

Stuffed Shells                              

Spaghetti with Meatball    

Spanish Rice                           

Refried Beans               

Assorted Vegetables            

Green Salad         

Country Potato Salad                       

Caesar Salad                         

Greek Salad                            

Pasta with Marinara  

Caprese Salad            

SIDE DISHES 

(Choice of Two) 

BREAD 

(Choice of One) 

Rolls & Butter                        

Garlic Bread              

Corn Bread w/ Honey          
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DESSERTS 

(Available upon request) 

Fresh Pies, Baklava, Cobblers, Cheese Cake, Cookies, Cannoli, Tiramisu, and Brownies 
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ALL MEALS INCLUDE: 

Deluxe Plastic Ware, Plates, Forks, Knives, Spoons, and Napkins 

ASSORTED BEVERAGES 

(Available upon request) 

Alcohol and Soft Drinks 

 
 

Prices are per person and do not include sales tax or gratuity 

Ten Person Minimum 

$25.00 charge for delivery and pick-up (Reno-Sparks city limits) 

Prices are subject to change without notice 

ALSO AVAILABLE 

Service Personnel, Linen, China, Silverware, and much more! 

We take pride in offering the best service and quality available anywhere. 

We’ve catered events from 12 to 5,000 people and when we are the caterer,  

your food service is professionally managed from start to finish. We know 

that you, the event coordinator, have plenty to worry about without having to  

worry about your caterer 

For prices and suggestions, call us at 775-826-9444 or make an appointment 

for free planning and consultation. 

An extensive list of referrals are available upon request. 


