





PASTA

Meat Lasagna	17.99	Rib Eye Medallions	24.99
Vegetarian Lasagna	17.99	BBQ Smoke Brisket	19.99
Penne Pasta w/Marinara	17.99	Prime Rib of Beef Minimum 15 People	36.99
Tri-Color Tortellini Alfredo	17.99	Old Fashion Pot Roast	19.99
Pasta Primavera	17.99	Chicken Fried Steak	18.99
Beef Stroganoff	17.99	Baby Back Pork Ribs	19.99
Stuffed Shells	17.99	Center Cut Pork Chops	17.99
Spaghetti with Meatball	17.99	Honey Smoked Ham	17.99
CHICKEN		Roasted Turkey Breast	17.99
CHICKLIN		Roasted Pork Lion	17.99
Chicken Parmesan	18.99		
Lemon Chicken	18.99	SOUP SALAD OTHE	<u>:R</u>
Chicken Marsala	17.99	Assorted Tacos	17.99
Chicken Piccata	17.99	Vegetarian Fajitas	17.99
Chicken Primavera	17.99	Tri-Tip Fajitas	17.99
Oven Roasted Chicken	17.99	Chicken Fajitas	17.99
BBQ Chicken	17.99	Chicken Caesar Salad w/Soup	17.99

MULTIPLE ENTREES ADD \$5.00 PER ENTREE SIDE DISHES BREAD

17.99

(Choice of Two)

(Choice of One)

Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Tri-Color Pasta Salad
Rice Pilaf
Fruit Salad

Spanish Rice Refried Beans Assorted Vegetables Rolls & Butter
Garlic Bread

Oven Baked Beans

Chicken Alfredo

Green Salad Country Potato Salad Corn Bread w/ Honey

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Scalloped Potatoes Caesar Salad

Country Sausage Gravy

Greek Salad

Pesto Penne Salad

Pasta with Marinara

Caprese Salad

6550 Longley Lane #110 Reno, Nevada 89511 Tel: 775-826-9444 Fax: 775-826-9593 www.paisanscatering.com 1/25/25





Prices are per person and do not include sales tax or gratuity

Ten Person Minimum

\$25.00 charge for delivery and pick-up (Reno-Sparks city limits)

Prices are subject to change without notice

ALL MEALS INCLUDE:

Deluxe Plastic Ware, Plates, Forks, Knives, Spoons, and Napkins

DESSERTS

(Available upon request)

Fresh Pies, Baklava, Cobblers, Cheese Cake, Cookies, Cannoli, Tiramisu, and Brownies

ASSORTED BEVERAGES

(Available upon request)

Alcohol and Soft Drinks

ALSO AVAILABLE

Service Personnel, Linen, China, Silverware, and much more!

We take pride in offering the best service and quality available anywhere. We've catered events from 12 to 5,000 people and when we are the caterer, your food service is professionally managed from start to finish. We know that you, the event coordinator, have plenty to worry about without having to worry about your caterer

For prices and suggestions, call us at **775-826-9444** or make an appointment for free planning and consultation.

An extensive list of referrals are available upon request.

6550 Longley Lane #110 Reno, Nevada 89511 Tel: 775-826-9444 Fax: 775-826-9593 www.paisanscatering.com 1/25/25